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Old Bay®
Seasoned Peanuts
Old Bay sazonado cacahuetes

These delicious peanuts combine the 
flavor of everyone’s favorite seafood 
seasoning with the extraordinary flavor  
of our premium Virginia Peanuts. A 
Diner exclusive! 10 oz. can.
1811 • $14

Bu�er Toasted Peanuts
Mantequilla Tostó a Virginia Peanuts

These Virginia peanuts are cooked in butter, sugar, 
and salt to form a special “crunchy sweet” coating 
for a most tempting treat. 10 oz. can. 
4111 • $15

Honey Roasted
Virginia Peanuts
Miel cacahuetes de Virginia asados

We have received hundreds of requests 
over the years to produce Honey Roasted 
Peanuts and these are worth the wait...
One can will definitely not be enough! 
9 oz. can.
1131 • $15

The year was 1929 and America was headed 

into the Great Depression, but along a dusty 

highway in southeastern Virginia a small 

railroad dining car was about to open its doors 

and start selling meals to hungry travelers. 

Established in the heart of Virginia Peanut 

country, it was only natural that peanuts ended 

up on the Virginia Diner menu. Today, Virginia 

Diner nuts and confections are available at fine 

retailers nationwide as well as on the Internet. 

A�ectionately known as “The Peanut Capital of 

the World”™, the Diner truly is a “Legend in a 

Nutshell”.™

1811
$14

4111
$15

1131
$15
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Add a Li�le Chocolate…Cele�ation Mix
Mix Celebración

The Virginia Diner celebrated our 85th 
anniversary in 2014 and to recognize this 
milestone we created a special mix…
Sea Salt & Pepper peanuts with our 
Honey Roasted Peanuts and an equal 
portion of red & white chocolate gems. 
The combination is amazing! 11 oz. can.
1162 • $15

F� Everyone Who
Ap�eciates Variety…

Old Bay Seasoned
Snack Mix® 
Old Bay Snack-Mix

We took our Virginia Diner’s famous 
Trail Mix, mixed with cashews, roasted 
almonds, pepita seeds and sesame 
sticks and blended it with our Old Bay® 
seasoned peanuts. Great while tailgating 
or anywhere else! 9 oz. can.
1178 • $16

Tailgate Snack Mix
Portón trasero Snack Mix

The Virginia Diner famous peanuts, 
cashews and roasted almonds combined 
together with pepita seeds and sesame 
sticks. All blended together with a savory 
and salty seasoning. They are great while 
tailgating or anywhere else! 9 oz. can.
2039 • $16

Peanut Bu�er
Power Mix
Mantequilla de maní botón Mezclar

A powerhouse of nutrition and fun. A 
flavorful combination of peanut butter 
chips, candy-coated chocolate, Salted 
Virginia Peanuts, raisins and yogurt 
covered peanuts. 10 oz. can.
2086 • $15

2039
$16

1178
$16

1162
$15

2086
$15
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M�e Flav�
to Sav�!

If You Like Spicy...
It’s a Must Try!

Zatarain’s Cajun 
Spiced Peanuts
Virginia Peanuts Cajún ahumada

Full of Cajun flavor we start with our 
Super XL peanuts and finish with 
delicious Zatarain’s Creole Seasoning. 
They pack a spicy spark that can sneak 
up on you. 10 oz. can.
1411 • $14

Sea Salt and Pepper  
Virginia Peanuts 
Sal marina y pimienta Virginia cacahuetes

Super extra-large Virginia Peanuts with 
just the right amount of sea salt and 
cracked black pepper. Creates the 
perfect new classic taste. 10 oz. can.
1417 • $14

Sriracha & Honey Roasted Peanuts 
Los cacahuetes tostados con miel en Sriracha

Another soon-to-be favorite for the foodie connoisseur. Hand-crafted in small 
batches, we take our Honey Roasted Virginia Peanuts and tumble with 
everyone’s favorite fiery Asian spice Sriracha, resulting in a crunchy, sweet, 
and tangy heat! 9 oz. can.
1441 • $15

1441
$15

1411
$14

1417
$14



Sharp Cheddar 
Snack S�ead
This buttery and mellow Cheddar cheese 
spread is our most popular flavor. 
12 oz. cup .
P870 • $13

Smokey Bacon  
Snack S�ead
Golden Cheddar cheese accented with 
hickory-smoked bacon flavor. 12 oz. cup.
P820 • $13

Jalapeño Snack S�ead
Cheddar spiced with lively jalapeño and bell peppers. 
Serve warmed or chilled. 12 oz. cup
P860 • $13

Habañero Snack S�ead
Spicy and hot, habañero peppers kick up the heat to this 
creamy cheddar spread. 12 oz cup.
P880 • $13

A� B�f Su�er Sausage
This slim sausage makes delicious, neat 
cracker-sized slices. 11 oz. link.
P410 • $15

P820
$13

P880
$13

P870
$13

P860
$13

P410
$15
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Brain Games™ Brain W�kout
Juegos de Cerebros - conjunto de 5 libros

In Brain Workout you’ll find 14 puzzles in each of the five booklets. 
Solving puzzles can help you keep your brain sharp, keeping you 
mentally fit while you have fun! They are small enough to take along 
in your purse or backpack. 5 books approximately 7.75" X 5.25" 
each, 32 pages each.
2838 • $12

Relax & Col� Set of 3 

Relájese & Colour - 3 libros

Join millions of adults who are rediscovering the simple 
relaxation and joy of coloring! Whimsical coloring pages fill 
these books and each page holds an imaginative coloring 
experience. Enjoy every moment as you enter nature! Great for 
adults and children. Each book has 48 pages and is 7" X 9".
2602 • $12

2838
$12

2602
$12

Flying Fun
Avión de Papel Libro

With Flying Fun: Build Paper Airplanes you will be building dynamic airplane 
models in no time. The book shows detailed and photographed step-by-step 
instructions for building planes and includes paper sheets to make 50 planes. 
Some have printed designs; some you can design and color yourself. Get 
ready to fly! 8 1/2" X 11"
358 • $15

Sch�l Years
Álbum de recuerdos de la escuela

Record your child's school memories with this 
heirloom quality keepsake book. Inside you'll find 
64 pages of fill-in prompts, space for displaying 
artwork, report cards, handprints and more. It's a 
beautiful way to capture special school memories 
from kindergarten through 8th grade. 9" x 10 3/4" 
hard cover, 64 pages.
5794 • $15

5794
$15

358
$15



Tis the Season To Be MerryTis the Season To Be MerryTis the Season To Be Merry

2007 • $10.00
A Country Christmas 
Reversible Gift Wrap
Una Navidad Rural Papel De 
Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll
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2002 • $10.00
Snowman In Squares Reversible Gift Wrap
Muñeco De Nieve En Cuadrados Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

2008 • $10.00
On A Winter’s Day Reversible Gift Wrap
En un día de Invierno Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

2010 • $10.00
Oh What Fun Reversible Gift Wrap
¡Oh, qué divertido! Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

2011 • $10.00
Merry and Bright Reversible Gift Wrap
Feliz y Brillante Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

8



2005 • $10.00
JOY Reversible 
Gift Wrap
ALEGRIA Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

Joy to the Wrapping WorldJoy to the Wrapping WorldJoy to the Wrapping World

9



914 • $10.00
Monster Truck Roll Wrap
Rollo de Papel para Regalos Monster Truck 

32 sq ft. (24" x 16')

2013 • $10.00
Polar Pairs Reversible Gift Wrap
Polar Pares Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

2015 • $10.00
Christmas Critters Reversible Gift Wrap
Caricaturas De Navidad Papel De Regalo Reversible

30 sq ft. (24" x 15'), Reversible Roll

970 • $12.00
Wire Cross
Cruz de Alambre para la Pared

Uniquely designed wire wall cross features randomly curved wires 
to form this lovely pattern. 15"H.

10



Secret Restaurant Recipes
Restaurante recetas secretas

Discover the secrets behind your favorite restaurant meals! 
Learn how to create more than 55 dishes from some of 
America’s most popular restaurants—right in your own 
kitchen! You’ll find easy-to-prepare copycat recipes for every 
meal of the day. Each recipe is accompanied by a full-color 
photo. 128 page, 6" x 9" hardcover, concealed spiral book.
2282 • $15

Crock-Pot® Hearty Sou�, 
Ste� and Chilies
CROCK-POT® Sopas, guisos y Chilis

Enjoy filling, delectable soups, stews and chilies that are 
guaranteed to satisfy family and friends. Enjoy more than 80 recipes 
for stocks, classic soups, noodle soups, vegetable soups, chunky 
chowders, pork stews, beef stews, poultry stews, international 
stews, vegetarian chilies and meat-packed chilies. More than 70 
full-color end-dish photography. 128 page soft cover, 7” X 8 3/4”
2269 • $13

C�k Instant C�kb�k
Cook Libro De Cocina Instantánea

Cook Instant! is a helpful introduction that explains the basics of 
electric pressure cooking along with creative tips and tricks that can 
make meal preparation a snap. Discover more than 60 recipes, from 
hearty soups and stews and perfect pot roasts to foolproof risotto and 
irresistible pulled pork. You can even make great desserts in your 
pressure cooker, such as creamy custards, cheesecake, or bread 
pudding. Includes pressure cooking time charts for common 
ingredients (meat, poultry, seafood, beans, grains, and vegetables). 
More than 60 beautiful full-page photos. 6" X 9" Concealed Spiral, 128 
pages.
2291 • $15 

Healthy Kids C�kb�k
Libro de cocina para niños saludables

Healthy doesn't have to mean boring! Teach kids good eating 
habits with delicious homemade food made with real 
ingredients. More than 70 recipes for foods kids love to eat: 
veggie mac and cheese, chicken nuggets, meatloaf cupcakes, 
sandwiches, pancakes, baked fries and chips, plus fruit treats 
that make dessert fun (and guilt-free). Recipes are divided into 
6 chapters: Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Snacks, Smoothies, and 
Desserts. Each recipe is accompanied by a full-color photo. 
6" X 9" perfect bound, 144 pages.
357 • $14 

357
$14

2282
$15

2269
$13

2291
$15
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F�dies Gla� 
Cu�ing Board
Tabla para Cortar Alimentos

Modern vegetable décor. 10" round. 
Tempered glass.
2153 • $13

Silicone Bowl 
Lids - Set Of 3
Recipiente de silicona Tapas
Juego de 3

Toss out all those mismatched lids 
as these work on any smooth rim 
bowl. Use on glass, metal, plastic, 
stainless steel, ceramic, and 
wooden bowls again and again to 
reheat, preserve, and store food. 
Set includes 1 each; 8.26", 9.84", 
and 11.41" lids. Dishwasher, 
microwave, and refrigerator safe.
1542 • $14

1542
$14

2153
$13

Stainle� St�l Col�ful 
Mixing  Bow�
Set of 5
Colección de 5 tazones de acero inoxidables de 
muchos colores con tapa de plástico

These bowls will become your most frequently 
used, as you whip, blend, chill, serve and store 
food! Heavy gauge stainless steel with BPA free 
lids come in 5 handy sizes: 8 oz., 12 oz., 16 oz., 
32 oz., 44 oz. Top shelf dishwasher safe.
317 • $22

Snowman Foil 
Containers - Set 
of 12
Contenedores de Hoja de Muñeco de 
Nieve de Sombrero Superior - Juego de 
12

Why not dress up your homemade 
treats in these great looking foil 
food containers with our decorative 
snowman cover? These tins help 
keep treats fresh.
0311 • $12

0311
$12

317
$22

Silicon Wa�le Maker
Molde de la Galleta Contenedores De Almacenamiento

Silicone molds make wa�es that don’t stick. Make 4 
at a time. Wa�e mold made from only 100% food 
grade FDA approved silicone free from BPA.
1195 • $12

1195
$12

Cele�ation 
Ensemble 
Includes 9 sheets of  solid 
tissue, 8 sheets of gift wrap 
(40 Sq. Ft.), 40 self adhesive 
gift tags 1 large bag and 2 
medium bags.
977 • $20

977
$20
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Rectangular F�d St�age 
Containers - Set of 3
Colección 3 recipientes para el microondas con ventilación

Durable set of 3 microwave containers in 1.63, 3, and 8.24 
cup-capacity sizes. Pop the vent on top when using in the 
microwave, then snap it shut to store foods airtight. BPA 
free plastic. Dishwasher safe (top shelf).
1914 • $18

1914
$18



F800 • Buttery Caramel • 1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Mantecoso Caramelo
A rich and buttery classic that is a favorite! Our family
recipe uses sweet brown sugar, creamy butter and a
cooking temperature perfected to deliver the right
caramelization of every kernel. Gluten Free.

F801 • Cheesy Cheddar • 1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Cheddar Queso
Our signature blend of kernels, mixed with our secret
blend of gourmet cheeses provides the most delicious
cheesy cheddar corn ever! A must try! Gluten Free.

F803 • Cheddar Jalapeño • 1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Cheddar de Jalapeño
A duo of cheddar cheese with a touch of Jalapeño delivers a
bold flavor with the right amount of heat! Gluten Free.

F804 • Chicago Style • 1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Estilo de Chicago
A delicious mixture of sweet and salty! We perfected this flavor
by combining our gourmet buttery caramel corn and our
cheesy cheddar corn to make the perfect snack! Gluten Free.

F805 • White Cheddar • 1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Cheddar Blanco
Creamy white cheddar coats every inch of our fluffy white
popcorn, so no bite lacks in cheesiness. Leaving your mouth in
a state of complete and utter elation. Gluten Free.

F815 • Movie Theater Butter
1 Gallon Resealable Bag
Mantequilla de cine
The toasty taste of corn complements
the rich creaminess of butter, and a
touch of salt develops both flavors.
Double yum! Gluten Free.

F800 • Buttery Caramel F801 • Cheesy Cheddar

F803 • Cheddar Jalapeño

F804 • Chicago Style

F815 • Movie Theater Butter F805 • White Cheddar

Popcorn 

1 Gallon Bags

$16.00
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Nu�y Treats That 
Are Hard to Beat!

Salted Virginia 
Peanuts 
El Gastrónomo salado Virginia 
Peanuts

The peanuts that made us 
famous. Our  super extra large 
salted Virginia Peanuts are 
blanched and blister fried for 
delicious snacking. 10 oz. can.
1111 • $13

Old Fashion Peanut Squares
Miel cacahuetes de Virginia asados

Delectable peanut confection delivers a well-loved flavor of old-fashioned 
peanut brittle. Our Virginia Peanut Squares are made from fresh Virginia 
Peanuts, sugar and old-fashioned corn syrup, then cut into convenient bite-size 
portions. In a vacuum-packed tin for maximum freshness. 10 oz. can.
2054 • $14

Spicy Bu�alo 
Peanuts
NEW! Virginia Peanuts seasoned with a mild 
'n zesty Bu�alo wing spice that pair perfectly 
with your favorite beverage. 10 oz. 
vacuum-packed tin.
1175 • $14 Rufus Teague® Honey 

Roasted BBQ Peanuts
A BBQ Lover’s dream! Small-batch cooked Honey 
Toasted Virginia Peanuts crafted with Rufus Teague® 
legendary Honey BBQ Sauce. 9 oz. vacuum-packed 
tin.
1410 • $15

Bu�alo Wing 
Snack Mix
NEW! A savory and tangy Bu�alo 
seasoning blend is tossed with our Salted 
Virginia Peanuts, Butter Toasted Peanuts, 
almonds, Everything Seasoning sesame 
sticks, and guacamole bites. Every day is 
a celebration when you have a can of our 
Bu�alo Wing Snack Mix open. 9 oz. 
vacuum-packed tin.
2126 • $16

1410
$15

2126
$16

Try A Unique 

Combination To Make 

Your Taste Buds Dance!

1111
$13

2054
$14

1175
$14


